Bradley School Discipline Report

ID Grade Inc Date Inc Type Action
12622 4 12/01/15 Disruptive Behavior Student Conference
12622 4 12/01/15 Disruptive Behavior Student Conference
12622 4 12/01/15 Teasing Parent Conference
6385 4 12/01/15 Inappropriate behavior Student Conference
2193 5 12/02/15 Insubordination/Disrespect Student Conference
5193 5 12/15/15 Disruptive Behavior Bus Suspension
10016 2 12/15/15 Fighting/ Altercation/Phys Aggression OSS
9313 0 12/22/15 Serious Disorderly Conduct Office Referral

Current Date: 01/13/2016



ID
7014
7685
8188
9863
7817
12628
4471
11164
11164
11164
9851
7686
8173
8363
11283
12573
12965
9863
12571
12587

Grade
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Irving School Discipline Report

Inc Date

12/01/15
12/03/15
12/07/15
12/07/15
12/08/15
12/08/15
12/09/15
12/10/15
12/10/15
12/10/15
12/11/15
12/14/15
12/16/15
12/16/15
12/17/15
12/17/15
12/18/15
12/21/15
12/21/15
12/22/15

Inc Type

Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior

Current Date: 01/13/2016

Action

After School Detention
Student Conference
Parent Contacted

Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference

Student Conference

Student Conference

Parent Contacted

Student Conference
Conflict Resolution/Anger Managemen
Parent Contacted



ID
8483
12592
12513
12562
12592
7213
11271
9813
2801
12576
11221
5712
11812
11812
9913
2829
9813
3601
8174
2780
8174
3929
3812
12596
6668

Grade

8
8
6
8
8
6
7
6
8
6
8
7
7
7
7
7
6
7
8
8
8
6
8
8
7

Derby Middle School Discipline Report

Inc Date
12/01/15
12/01/15
12/01/15
12/02/15
12/02/15
12/04/15
12/07/15
12/08/15
12/10/15
12/10/15
12/10/15
12/14/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/15/15
12/16/15
12/16/15
12/21/15
12/21/15
12/21/15
12/22/15
12/22/15

Inc Type
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Obscene Language/Profanity
Disruptive Behavior
Harassment Non-Sexual
Harassment Non-Sexual
Harassment Non-Sexual
Insubordination/Disrespect
Obscene Language/Profanity
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Obscene Language/Profanity
Cell phone
Obscene Language/Profanity
Disruptive Behavior
Physical Altercation
Insubordination/Disrespect
Theft/Stealing
leaving class without permission

Current Date: 01/13/2016

Action

After School Detention
Office Detention
Parent Conference
After School Detention
Removal from class
Mediation

Lunch Detention
Mediation

1SS

0SS

0SS

Student Conference
ISS

After School Detention
After School Detention
After School Detention
After School Detention
Warning Only

Student Conference
ISS

Student Conference
Parent Conference
Student Conference
Office Detention
Student Conference



Student ID Grade
1707
1707
1665
1997
1583
1708
1913
2193
2193

12114
12115
2221
2267
1917
2084
1880
2262
2267
2192
8663
9858
2193
11228
5812
12115
2257
11225
12114
9464
2267
2320
12114
2298
9118
1997
1653
1653
1665
1707
12115
12115
2662
2267
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Derby High School Discipline Report

Inc. Date Inc Type
12/1/2015 Skipping Class
12/1/2015 Tardiness
12/1/2015 Tardiness
12/1/2015 Inappropriate Behavior
12/1/2015 Inappropriate Behavior
12/1/2015 Cell Phone
12/1/2015 Cell Phone
12/1/2015 Leaving Class Without Permission
12/1/2015 Leaving Class Without Permission
12/2/2015 Insubordination/Disrespect
12/2/2015 Insubordination/Disrespect
12/2/2015 Tardiness
12/2/2015 Insubordination/Disrespect
12/3/2015 Tardiness
12/3/2015 Leaving Class
12/7/2015 Tardiness
12/7/2015 Insubordination/Disrespect
12/7/2015 Tardiness
12/7/2015 Inappropriate Behavior
12/8/2015 Tardiness
12/8/2015 Tardiness
12/8/2015 Skipping Class
12/8/2015 Leaving Class Without Permission
12/9/2015 Tardiness
12/10/2015 Tardiness
12/10/2015 Tardiness
12/10/2015 Inappropriate Behavior
12/10/2015 Inappropriate Behavior
12/11/2015 Tardiness
12/11/2015 Tardiness
12/11/2015 Tardiness
12/11/2015 Inappropriate Behavior
12/11/2015 Inappropriate Behavior
12/11/2015 Skipping Class
12/11/2015 Leaving Class Without Permission
12/14/2015 Tardiness
12/14/2015 Tardiness
12/14/2015 Tardiness
12/14/2015 Disruptive Behavior
12/15/2015 Leaving Class
12/15/2015 Leaving Class
12/16/2015 Leaving Class Without Permission
12/16/2015 Leaving Class Without Permission

Action

Behavior Intervention
Conference
Detention

Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Conference
Conference
Detention
Detention
Detention

ISS

Conference
Conference
Detention

Lunch Detention
Detention
Detention

Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Conference
Detention
Detention

ISS

Office Detention
Detention
Detention
Detention

ISS

ISS

Office Detention
Behavior Intervention
Detention
Detention
Detention

ISS

ISS

ISS

Student Conference
Lunch Detention



7664
10317
11921

2221
12762
11921

1665

2298

1583

12/17/2015 Disruptive Behavior

12/21/2015 Inappropriate Behavior
12/21/2015 Tardiness

12/21/2015 Tardiness

12/21/2015 Tardiness

12/21/2015 Disruptive Behavior

12/22/2015 Tardiness

12/22/2015 Inappropriate Behavior
12/22/2015 Leaving Class Without Permission

Behavior Intervention
Behavior Intervention
Detention

Detention

Detention

ISS

Detention

Student Conference
Student Conference



