Bradley School Discipline Report

D	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
12622	4	12/01/15	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
12622	4	12/01/15	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
12622	4	12/01/15	Teasing	Parent Conference
6385	4	12/01/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
5193 5193	5 5	12/02/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
10016	2	12/15/15 12/15/15	Disruptive Behavior Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	Bus Suspension
9313	0	12/22/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct	OSS Office Referral
			corrods Disorderly Conduct	Office Referral

Irving School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
7014	3	12/01/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
7685	3	12/03/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
8188	3	12/07/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Parent Contacted
9863	3	12/07/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct	
7817	3	12/08/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
12628	3	12/08/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	
4471	5	12/09/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	
11164	1	12/10/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
11164	1	12/10/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
11164	1	12/10/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
9851	2	12/11/15	Inappropriate behavior	
7686	5	12/14/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
8173	5	12/16/15	Inappropriate behavior	
8363	2	12/16/15	Inappropriate behavior	
11283	1	12/17/15	Disorderly Conduct	Parent Contacted
12573	0	12/17/15	Inappropriate behavior	
12965	1	12/18/15	Inappropriate behavior	
9863	3	12/21/15	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
12571	3	12/21/15	Serious Disorderly Conduct	Conflict Resolution/Anger Manageme
12587	0	12/22/15	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted

Derby Middle School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
8483	8	12/01/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
12592	8	12/01/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
12513	6	12/01/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	Parent Conference
12562	8	12/02/15	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
12592	8	12/02/15	Inappropriate behavior	Removal from class
7213	6	12/04/15	Disruptive Behavior	Mediation
11271	7	12/07/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	Lunch Detention
9813	6	12/08/15	Disruptive Behavior	Mediation
2801	8	12/10/15	Harassment Non-Sexual	ISS
12576	6	12/10/15	Harassment Non-Sexual	OSS
11221	8	12/10/15	Harassment Non-Sexual	OSS
5712	7	12/14/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
11812	7	12/15/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS
11812	7	12/15/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
9913	7	12/15/15	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
2829	7	12/15/15	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
9813	6	12/15/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
3601	7	12/15/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	Warning Only
8174	8	12/16/15	Cell phone	Student Conference
2780	8	12/16/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS
8174	8	12/21/15	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
3929	6	12/21/15	Physical Altercation	Parent Conference
3812	8	12/21/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
12596	8	12/22/15	Theft/Stealing	Office Detention
6668	7	12/22/15	leaving class without permission	Student Conference

Derby High School Discipline Report

Student ID	Grade	Inc. Date	Inc Type	Action
1707	11	12/1/2015	Skipping Class	Behavior Intervention
1707	11	12/1/2015	Tardiness	Conference
1665	11	12/1/2015	Tardiness	Detention
1997	9	12/1/2015	Inappropriate Behavior	Student Conference
1583	9	12/1/2015	Inappropriate Behavior	Student Conference
1708	11	12/1/2015	Cell Phone	Student Conference
1913	9	12/1/2015	Cell Phone	Student Conference
2193	9	12/1/2015	Leaving Class Without Permission	Student Conference
2193	9	12/1/2015	Leaving Class Without Permission	Student Conference
12114	9	12/2/2015	Insubordination/Disrespect	Conference
12115	9	12/2/2015	Insubordination/Disrespect	Conference
2221	12	12/2/2015	Tardiness	Detention
2267	11	12/2/2015	Insubordination/Disrespect	Detention
1917	9	12/3/2015	Tardiness	Detention
2084	11	12/3/2015	Leaving Class	ISS
1880	9	12/7/2015	Tardiness	Conference
2262	10	12/7/2015	Insubordination/Disrespect	Conference
2267	11	12/7/2015	Tardiness	Detention
2192	9	12/7/2015	Inappropriate Behavior	Lunch Detention
8663	11	12/8/2015	Tardiness	Detention
9858	9	12/8/2015	Tardiness	Detention
2193	9	12/8/2015	Skipping Class	Office Detention
11228	9	12/8/2015	Leaving Class Without Permission	Lunch Detention
5812	9	12/9/2015	Tardiness	Conference
12115	9	12/10/2015		Detention
2257	9	12/10/2015		Detention
11225	9		Inappropriate Behavior	ISS
12114	9		Inappropriate Behavior	Office Detention
9464	10	12/11/2015		Detention
2267	11	12/11/2015		Detention
2320	9	12/11/2015		Detention
12114	9		Inappropriate Behavior	ISS
2298	9		Inappropriate Behavior	ISS
9118	12		Skipping Class	Office Detention
1997	9		Leaving Class Without Permission	Behavior Intervention
1653	10	12/14/2015		Detention
1653	10	12/14/2015		Detention
1665	11	12/14/2015		Detention
1707	11		Disruptive Behavior	ISS
12115	9		Leaving Class	ISS
12115	9	12/15/2015		ISS
2662	12		Leaving Class Without Permission	Student Conference
2267	11	12/16/2015	Leaving Class Without Permission	Lunch Detention

7664	9	12/17/2015 Disruptive Behavior	Behavior Intervention
10317	9	12/21/2015 Inappropriate Behavior	Behavior Intervention
11921	9	12/21/2015 Tardiness	Detention
2221	12	12/21/2015 Tardiness	Detention
12762	9	12/21/2015 Tardiness	Detention
11921	9	12/21/2015 Disruptive Behavior	ISS
1665	11	12/22/2015 Tardiness	Detention
2298	9	12/22/2015 Inappropriate Behavior	Student Conference
1583	9	12/22/2015 Leaving Class Without Permission	Student Conference